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VES MATIC CUBE
LINE

instruments

VES-MATIC 5

Automatic instrument for the determination of the ESR
directly on the hematocrit tube (190 samples/hour), using racks
from the main cell counters. The first result is performed after
24 minutes. Host query interface.

CUBE 30 Touch

Automatic continuous loading instrument for the determination of
the ESR on 30 samples simultaneously directly on the hematocrit
tube. Automatic barcode reading, internal mixing and internal
printer.

MINI-CUBE

Automatic continuous loading instrument for the determination
of the ESR on 4 samples simultaneously directly on the hematocrit
tube. USB and Bluetooth connector for personal computer, smart-
phone and tablet. External bar-code reader and printer (optional).

10
www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59

1 pc.

1pc

1pc

10360

10395

10392



Labcare de Colombia

accessories

TEST DEVICE NEXT 500 500 test
TEST DEVICE NEXT 1K 1.000 test
TEST DEVICE NEXT 5K 5.000 test
TEST DEVICE NEXT 10K 10.000 test

Dedicated tube with transponder RF. To be used only once to
charge the VES-MATIC 5, CUBE 30 Touch and MINI-CUBE systems
with the exact number of tests.

ESR CONTROL CUBE 4x9 ml
Control blood for the ESR tests to be used with the VES MATIC 2x9 ml
CUBE systems. Contains normal and pathological level vials and

dedicated bar-code labels.

VM5 TROLLEY 1pc
Support trolley dedicated to the VES MATIC 5. Equipped with 4

swivel wheels with block. Extractable sample holder plate and

internal container compartment.

DIESSE PRINTER BLUETOOTH 1pc
Customized Bluetooth thermal printer for MINI-CUBE for
automatic printing of results.

DIESSE PRINTER BLUETOOTH THERMAL PAPER 1pc
Thermal paper for DIESSE PRINTER BLUETOOTH.

Thermal paper 1pc
Paper rolls for thermal printer in VES MATIC CUBE and VES MATIC
Original instruments.

m MINI POWER BANK 1pc

External power bank to allow the MINI-CUBE instrument to work
even without connecting it to the mains.
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VES MATIC Original
LINE
Instruments
m VES MATIC Original 1pc 10340

Automatic instrument for the determination of ESR with dedicated
citrate tube, up to 30 samples simultaneously and random access.
Automatic mixing of samples for complete inversion. Automatic
barcode reading and built-in printer.
accessories
TEST DEVICE ORIGINAL 4K 4.000 test 10270
Dedicated tube with transponder RF. To be used only once
to charge the VES MATIC Original system with the exact number
of tests.
ESR CONTROL 4x9 ml 10430
Control blood for the ESR tests to be used with the VES MATIC 2x9 ml 10434
Original system. Contains normal and pathological level vials.
EXTERNAL BARCODE READER 1pc P20550510
External bar-code reader for all instruments of VES MATIC Original
and VES MATIC CUBE line.
THERMAL PAPER 1pz. 10403
Paper rolls for thermal printer in VES MATIC CUBE and VES MATIC
Original instruments.
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VES MATIC Original
LINE

accessories

blood drawing and analysis system

VACU-TEC 100 test
Vacuum tubes for blood drawing, with outertubes, containing

sodium citrate solution for direct determination of the ESR. Sample

volume: 1T ml.

VACU-TEC CUVETTE-L 200 test
Vacuum tubes for blood drawing, without outertubes, containing

sodium citrate solution for direct determination of the ESR.

Complete with identification label. Sample volume: T ml.

VACU-TEC DOUBLE LABEL 100 test
Vacuum tubes for blood drawing, with outertubes, containing

sodium citrate solution for direct determination of the ESR and for

a positive identification of the sample. Sample volume: 1 ml.

VACU-TEC FLAG 200 tests
Vacuum tubes for blood drawing, without outertubes, containing

sodium citrate solution for direct determinationof the ESR.

Complete with identification label. Labels for bar code support

included in the package. Sample volume: 1 ml.

VACU-TEC S.C. 100 tests
Vacuum tubes for blood drawing, with outertubes, joined

to a safety collar where a double label is applied, containing

sodium citrate solution for direct determination of the ESR.

Sample volume: 1 ml.

VES-TEC 100 tests

Tubes for blood drawing, with outertubes, containing sodium citrate
solution for direct determination of the ESR. Sample volume: 1 ml.

VES-TEC CUVETTE-L 200 tests

Tubes for blood drawing, without outertubes, containing sodium
citrate solution for direct determination of the ESR. Complete with
identification label. Sample volume: 1 ml.
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IMMUNOCHEMISTRY
LINE
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CHORUS
LINE

instrument

CHORUS TRIO 1pc
Easy-to-use single test multiparametric system for immunometric

assay.

CHORUS TRIO RAS 1pc

Easy-to-use single test multiparametric system for immunometric
assay. Prepared for the Autosampler accessory (81210).
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accessories

CHORUS AUTOSAMPLER 1pc

Integrated automated pipettor instrument for dispensing of the
samples in diagnostic devices, to be associated with the CHORUS
TRIO RAS (81220).

CHORUS AUTOSAMPLER UPGRADE KIT 1pc

Integrated automated pipettor instrument for dispensing of the
samples in diagnostic devices, to be associated with the CHORUS
TRIO (81200).

CHORUS EXPANDER UPGRADE KIT 1pc

THERMAL PAPER 4 pcs

Paper rolls for thermal printer.

TIPS FOR CHORUS AUTOSAMPLER 10X96 pcs

Tips for automation in Autosampler.
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CHORUS
LINE

common reagents

CHORUS NEGATIVE CONTROL/SAMPLE DILUENT 1x5 ml
Solution to be used as negative control sample and as diluent for
highly reactive samples.

CLEANING SOLUTION 2000 4x20 ml

Cleaning solution for washing tubing system and sampling
needles. 2000 X concentrated.

SANITIZING SOLUTION 1x20 ml

Sanitizing solution for sanitizing tubing system and sampling
needles. 1000 X concentrated.

WASHING BUFFER 4x100 ml

Cleaning solution for washing of reaction wells. 10 X concentrated.

WASHING BUFFER AUTOIMMUNITY 12x20 ml

Cleaning solution for washing of reaction wells. 50 X concentrated.
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infectious diseases

ToRCH

CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG

Kit for the quantitive detrmination of anti-Cytomegalovirus IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Cytomegalovirus IgG
antibodies avidity in human serum. Contains avidity controls.

CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Cytomegalovirus IgM
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM CAPTURE
Kit for the qualitative determination by capture method of anti
Cytomegalovirus IgM antibodies in human serum. Contains
calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex (type
1and 2) IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex (type
1 and 2) IgM antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 11gG Recombinant
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex type
1 1gG antibodies in human serum, using recombinant antigens.
Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG Recombinant
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex type
2 1gG antibodies in human serum, using recombinant antigens.
Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS HSV 1 SCREEN

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex
type 1 immunoglobulins in human serum. Immunoenzymatic
competitive method. Contains calibrator and positive control.
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CHORUS
LINE

infectious diseases

CHORUS HSV 2 SCREEN

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex
type 2 immunoglobulins in human serum. Immunoenzymatic
competitive method. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS RUBELLA IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Rubella IgG antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Rubella IgG antibodies
avidity in human serum. Contains avidity controls.

CHORUS RUBELLA igM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Rubella IgM antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toxoplasma gondii IgA
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA CAPTURE

Kit for the qualitative determination by capture method of anti
Toxoplasma gondii IgA antibodies in human serum. Contains
calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA 1gG
Kit for the quantitative determination of anti-Toxoplasma gondii IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA 1gG AVIDITY

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toxoplasma gondii IgG
antibodies avidity in human serum. Contains avidity controls.

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toxoplasma gondii IgM
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM CAPTURE

Kit for the qualitative determination by capture method of anti-
Toxoplasma gondii IgM antibodies in human serum. Contains
calibrator and positive control.
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CHILDHOOD DISEASES

CHORUS MEASLES IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Measles IgG antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS MEASLES IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Measles IgM antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS MUMPS IgG
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Mumps IgG antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS MUMPS IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Mumps IgM antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 1gG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Parvovirus BI19 IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti- Parvovirus B19 IgM
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS VARICELLA 1gG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Varicella Zoster IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS VARICELLA IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Varicella Zoster IgM
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

VACCINABLES

CHORUS DIPHTHERIA I1gG

Kit for the quantitative determination of IgG class antibodies against

Diphtheria toxin in human serum and plasma. Contains calibrator
and positive control.

CHORUS POLIOVIRUS IgG

Kit for the quantitative determination of IgG class antibodies
against Poliovirus in human serum and plasma. Contains calibrator
and positive control.

CHORUS TETANUS IgG

Kit for the quantitative determination of IgG antibodies against
Tetanus toxin in human serum and plasma. Contains calibrator
and positive control.
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CHORUS
LINE

infectious diseases

BACTERIAL RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS

CHORUS BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS TOXIN IgA 36 tests

Kit for the quantitative determination of anti-Bordetella pertussis
toxin IgA antibodies.

CHORUS BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS TOXIN IgG 36 tests

Kit for the quantitative determination of anti-Bordetella pertussis
toxin IgG antibodies.

CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgA 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-Chlamydophila
Pneumoniae IgA antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator

and positive control.

CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgG 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-Chlamydophila
pneumoniae IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator

and positive control.

CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgM 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-Chlamydophila
pneumoniae IgM antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator

and positive control.

CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1-6 IgG 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Legionella 12 tests
pneumophila serogroups 1-6 IgG antibodies in human serum.

Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA1IgG 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Legionella 12 tests
pneumophila serogroup 1 IgG antibodies in human serum.

Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA IgM 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Legionella pneumophila 12 tests
IgM antibodies in human urine. Contains calibrator and positive

control.

CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgA 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-Mycoplasma

pneumoniae IgA antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator

and positive control.

CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgG 36 tests

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-Mycoplasma
pneumoniae IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator
and positive control.
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CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Mycoplasma
pneumoniae IgM antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator
and positive control.

VIRAL RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS
CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgA

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Adenovirus IgA
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control

CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Adenovirus IgG antibodies 12 tests

in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS INFLUENZA A IgA

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Influenza A IgA
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS INFLUENZA A IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Influenza A 1IgG

antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgA

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Influenza B IgA
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Influenza B IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS IgA
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Respiratory Syncytial
Virus IgA antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS IgG
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Respiratory Syncytial
Virus 1gG antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgA
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgA antibodies
anti-SARS-CoV-2 virus. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG antibodies
anti-SARS-CoV-2 virus. Contains calibrator and positive control.
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CHORUS
LINE

infectious diseases

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of IgM antibodies
anti-SARS-CoV-2 virus. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 Screen Serum

Kit for the qualitative determination of total antibodies
anti-SARS-CoV-2 virus as an aid in the determination of the immune
reaction to SARS-CoV-2. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 Antigen
Kit for the semi-quantitative determination of SARS-CoV-2 virus in
nasopharyngeal swab. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 “NEUTRALIZING"” Ab

Kit for the semi-quantitative determination of SARS-CoV-2 virus in
nasopharyngeal swab. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS suPAR

Kit for the quantitative determination of suPAR to evaluate the
severity of the infection and as COMPANION DIAGNOSTIC for the
selection of patients eligible for treatment with Anakinra.

SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED DISEASES

CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti- Clamydia Trachomatis IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgA
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti- Clamydia Trachomatis IgA
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Treponema pallidum
(Nichols strain) immunoglobulins in  human serum, using
recombinant antigens. Immunoenzymatic method. Contains
calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TREPONEMA 1gG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Treponema pallidum
(Nichols strain) IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator
and positive control.

CHORUS TREPONEMA IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Treponema pallidum
(Nichols strain) IgM antibodies in human serum. Capture method.
Contains calibrator and positive control.
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FUNGAL INFECTIONS
CHORUS ASPERGILLUS GALACTOMANNAN Ag 36 tests

Kit for the qualitative determination of the galactomannan antigen
of Aspergillus in human serum and bronchial alveolar lavage fluid
(BAL). Contains calibrator and positive control.

GASTROINTESTINAL DISEASES

CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgA 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Helicobacter pylori

IgA antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive

control.

CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgG 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-Helicobacter

pylori IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and

positive control.

INFECTIOUS MONONUCLEOSIS

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgG 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG antibodies against Early 12 tests
Antigen of Epstein-Barr Virus in human serum. Contains calibrator

and positive control.

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgM 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgM antibodies against Early 12 tests
Antigen of Epstein-Barr Virus in human serum. Contains calibrator

and positive control.

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EBNA I1gG 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG antibodies against

Nuclear Antigen of Epstein-Barr Virus in human serum. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgG 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG antibodies against Viral

Capsid Antigen of Epstein-Barr Virus in human serum. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgM Il 36 tests

Kit for the qualitative determination of IgM antibodies against Viral
Capsid Antigen of Epstein-Barr Virus in human serum. Contains
calibrator and positive control.
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CHORUS
LINE

infectious diseases

VECTOR TRANSMITTED DISEASES

CHORUS CHIKUNGUNYA 1gG
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Chikungunya IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS CHIKUNGUNYA IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Chikungunya IgM
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS DENGUE IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Dengue IgG antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS DENGUE IgM Capture

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Dengue virus IgM
class antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

CHORUS DENGUE NSI1 (RUO)

Kit for the qualitative determination of Dengue NSI antigen.
Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS ZIKA 1gG

Kit for the semi-quantitative determination of anti-Zika Virus IgG
class antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

CHORUS ZIKA IgM Capture

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Zika virus IgM class
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

CHORUS ZIKA NS1 (RUO)

Kit for the qualitative determination of Zika NSI antigen. Contains
calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS WEST NILE VIRUS IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-West Nile Virus IgG
class antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

CHORUS WEST NILE VIRUS IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-West Nile Virus IgM
class antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.
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CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgG (Sandfly Fever Virus)

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toscana Virus IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgM (Sandfly Fever Virus)
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toscana Virus IgM
antibodies in human serum. Capture method. Contains calibrator
and positive control.

ZOONOSIS

CHORUS BORRELIA IgG
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Borrelia bourgdorferi IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS BORRELIA IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Borrelia bourgdorferi IgM
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS BORRELIA IgG CSF

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Borrelia bourgdorferi IgG
in liquor. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS BRUCELLA IgG
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Brucella IgG antibodies in
human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS BRUCELLA IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Brucella IgM antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS ECHINOCOCCUS IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Echinococcus IgG
antibodies in huma serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS Q FEVER PHASE Il IgG
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Coxiella burnetii IgG
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS Q FEVER PHASE Il IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Coxiella burnetii IgM
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS VIRUS IgG
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-Tick-Borne
Encephalitis Virus IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains
calibrator and positive control.
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CHORUS
LINE

infectious diseases

CHORUS TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS VIRUS IgM 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-Tick-Borne
Encephalitis Virus IgM antibodies in human serum. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TOXOCARA IgG 12 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toxocara IgG antibodies
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

INFLAMMATORY MARKERS

CHORUS suPAR EXTENDED 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of suPAR, used as an aid in

monitoring the patient's physiological or pathological state. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

STOOL ANTIGENS

CHORUS CALPROTECTIN 12 tests

Kit for the quantitative determination of Calprotectin in human stool.
Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS CALPROTECTIN 16 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of Calprotectin in human

stool. Contains calibrator and positive control. To be used only with

CHORUS TRIO with CPU 03.

CHORUS CALPROTECTIN K 12 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of Calprotectin in human stool.

Contains calibrator and positive control. Range of calibration up to

1,000 mg/Kg.

CHORUS COPROCOLLECT 20 pcs.

Device for the collection, transport and extraction of stool human
samples. (For Calprotectin kit 86600, 86600/C03 and 86601).

CHORUS CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE A/B TOXINS 12 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of A/B Toxins of Clostridium
difficile in human stool. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE GDH 12 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of the Clostridium difficile GDH
antigen in human stool. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI Ag 12 tests

Kit for the qualitative determination of Helicobacter pylori antigen in
human stool. Contains calibrator and positive control.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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URINARY ANTIGENS

CHORUS LEGIONELLA URINARY ANTIGEN 12 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of Legionella pneumophila

drinary antigen in human urine. Contains calibrator and positive

control.

bone metabolism

CHORUS 25 OH VITAMIN D TOTAL 36 tests

Kit for the quantitative determination of 25 (OH) vitamin D in human
serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

autoimmunity

RHEUMATOLOGY

CHORUS ANA-8 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to 8 12 tests

different nuclear antigens: UT-snRNP 70 kDa, SS-B, SS-A 60/52 kDa,
Scl-70, Cenp-B, Jo-1, snRNP complex (snRNP/Sm), Sm (screening) in
human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS ANA SCREEN 36 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG autoantibodies against 12 tests
HEp2 cells extract enriched with purified nuclear antigens (dsDNA,

SS-B, SS-A 60/52 kDa, Scl-70,Jo-1, snRNP complex (snRNP/Sm), Sm)

in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS anti-CCP 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies 12 tests
against cyclic citrullinated peptides in human serum. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS Cenp-B 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies 12 tests
to the 80 kDa centromere protein B (Cenp-B) in human serum.

Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS dsDNA-G 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to 12 tests
double stranded DNA (dsDNA) in human serum. Contains calibrator

and positive control.

CHORUS dsDNA-M 36 tests

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgM autoantibodies to 12 tests
double stranded DNA (dsDNA) in human serum. Contains calibrator
and positive control.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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autoimmunity

CHORUS ENA-6 S

Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to 6
different nuclear antigens: SS-B, SS-A 60/52 kDa, Scl-70, Jo-1, snRNP
complex (snRNP/Sm), Sm (screening) in human serum. Contains
calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS Jo-1

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to
human histidyl-tRNA synthetase (Jo-1) in human serum. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS RF-G
Kit for the semiquatitative determination of IgG rheumatoid factors
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS RF-M
Kit for the quantitative determination of IgM rheumatoid factors in
human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS Scl-70

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies

to the 70 kDa fragment of human DNA-topoisomerase | (Scl-70) in
human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS SM

Kit for the semiguantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to Sm
proteins in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS snRNP-C

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to
snRNP Complex in human serum (Ul-snRNP Complex). Contains
calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS SS-A

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to
the SS-A 60/52 kDa proteins (formerly called Ro) in human serum.
Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS SS-B

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to
the 48 kDa SS-B protein (formerly called La) in human serum.
Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS U1-70 RNP

www.labcarecolombia.com

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests
12 tests

36 tests

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodiesto 70 k 12 tests

Da fragment of ribonucleoprotein UTlin human serum (U1-70 RNP).
Contains calibrator and positive control.
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86012
86012/12

86030
86030/12

86038
86038/12

86040
86040/12

86026
86026/12

86016
86016/12

86092
86092/12

86018
86018/12

86024
86024/12

86088
86088/12



Labcare de Colombia

THYROID
CHORUS a-TG 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to 12 tests

thyroglobulin (Tg) in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

CHORUS a-TPO 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to 12 tests
thyroid peroxidase (TPO) in human serum. Contains calibrator

and positive control.

CHORUS TRADb 36 tests

Kit for the quantitative determination of antibodies anti-TSH
Receptor. Contains calibrator and positive control.

THROMBOSIS

CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-G 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies 12 tests
to B2-glycoprotein | in human serum. Contains calibrator and

positive control.

CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-M 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgM autoantibodies to 12 tests
2- glycoprotein | in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive

control.

CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-G 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies to 12 tests
the cardiolipin-B2-glycoprotein | complex in human serum. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-M 36 tests
Kit for the semigquantitative determination of IgM autoantibodies to 12 tests
the cardiolipin-B2-glycoprotein | complex in human serum. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS PHOSPHOLIPID SCREEN-G 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-phospholipid IgG
autoantibodies in human serum. Contains liquid calibrator and

positive control.

CHORUS PHOSPHOLIPID SCREEN-M 36 tests

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-phospholipid IgM
autoantibodies in human serum. Contains liquid calibrator and
positive control.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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HEPATOLOGY

CHORUS AMA-M2

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of anti-mitochondrial
autoantibodies (IgG) to M2 in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

CHORUS LKM-1

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of LKM-1autoantibodies
(IgQ) to liver-kidney microsomes in human serum. Contains calibrator
and positive control.vasculitis

VASCULITIS
CHORUS GBM

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies
to human glomerular basement membrane protein (GBM) in
human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS MPO

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies
to myeloperoxidase (MPO) in human serum. Contains calibrator
and positive control.

CHORUS PR3

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies
to proteinase 3 (PR3) in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

GASTROENTEROLOGY

CHORUS ASCA-A

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgA autoantibodies
to cell wall proteoglycans of Saccharomyces cerevisiae in human
serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS ASCA-G

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies
to cell wall proteoglycans of Saccharomyces cerevisiae in human
serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS DEAMIDATED GLIADIN-A

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgA autoantibodies
against deamidated gliadin peptides in human serum. Contains
calibrator and positive control.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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36 tests
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CHORUS DEAMIDATED GLIADIN-G 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies 12 tests
against deamidated gliadin peptides in human serum. Contains

calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS GLIADIN-A 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgA autoantibodies 12 tests
to alpha gliadin in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive

control.

CHORUS GLIADIN-G 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies 12 tests
to alpha gliadin in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive

control.

CHORUS INTRINSIC FACTOR 36 tests
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies 12 tests
to human intrinsic factor in human serum. Contains calibrator and

positive control.

CHORUS tTg-A 36 tests

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgA autoantibodiesto 12 tests
tissue-transglutaminase in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

CHORUS tTg-G 36 tests

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG autoantibodies 12 tests
to tissue-transglutaminase in human serum. Contains calibrator
and positive control.

BIOLOGICAL DRUG MONITORING

CHORUS PROMONITOR INFLIXIMAB 36 tests

Kit for guantitative determination of Infliximalb (IFX) in human serum.
Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS PROMONITOR ANTI-INFLIXIMAB 36 tests

Immunoassay kit for semiquantitative detection of anti-Infliximab
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS PROMONITOR ADALIMUMAB 36 tests

Kit for the quantitative detection of Adalimumab (ADL) in human
serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS PROMONITOR ANTI-ADALIMUMAB 36 tests

Immunoassay kit for semiquantitative detection of anti-Adalimumab
antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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CHORUS PROMONITOR USTEKINUMAB

Kit for the quantitative detection of Ustekinumab (UTK) in human
serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS PROMONITOR ANTI-USTEKINUMAB

Immunoassay kit for automated semiquantitative detection of anti-
Ustekinumab antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

CHORUS PROMONITOR VEDOLIZUMAB

Kit for automated quantitative detection of Vedolizumab (VDZ) in
human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS PROMONITOR ANTI-VEDOLIZUMAB

Immunoassay kit for automated semiquantitative detection of anti-
Vedolizumab antibodies in human serum. Contains calibrator and
positive control.

endocrinology
THYROID
CHORUS fT3

Kit for the quantitative determination of free triiodothyronine (fT3)
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS fT4

Kit for the quantitative determination of free thyroxine (fT4) in
human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TSH

Kit for the quantitative determination of human thyroid-stimulating
hormone (hTSH) in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

FERTILITY

CHORUS FSH

Kit for the quantitative determination of Follicle-Stimulating
hormone (FSH) in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

CHORUS LH

Kit for the quantitative determination of Luteneizing hormone (LH)
in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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CHORUS PRL 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of Prolactine hormone (PRL)
in human serum. Contains cailbrator and positive control.

tumor markers

CHORUS PSA 36 tests

Kit for the quantitative determination of the total Prostate Specific
Antigen (tPSA) in human serum. Contains calibrator and positive
control.

CHORUS TG 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of thyroglobulin (Tg) in 12 tests

human serum. Contains calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS TG EXTENDED RANGE 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of human thyroglobulin (Tg).
Contains calibrator and positive control.

anemia

CHORUS VIT B12 36 tests
Kit for quantitative determination of VIT B12 in human
serum, complete with calibrator and positive control.

CHORUS FOLATE 36 tests
Kit for the quantitative determination of Folate in human
serum, complete with calibrator and positive control.

VITAMIN EXTRACTION 72 tests

Kit for sample extraction necessary for the performance
of CHORUS VIT B12 and CHORUS FOLATE tests.

allergy
CHORUS TOTAL IgE 36 tests

Kit for the quantitative determination of total IgE in human serum,
complete with calibrator and positive control.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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control sera

CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgA
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS DIPHTHERIA I1gG CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANT. IgG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANT. IgM
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgA
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS HSV 1 SCREEN CONTROL SERUM

www.labcarecolombia.com

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 11gG Recombinant 2x0,4 ml

CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG Recombinant 2x0,4 ml

CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS MEASLES IgG CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS MUMPS IgG CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS MUMPS IgM CONTROL SERUM

2x0,4 ml
2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml
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CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE I1gG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgM
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgM
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS RUBELLA IgG CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS RUBELLA IgM CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS TETANUS 119G
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG AVIDITY
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA 1gG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS TREPONEMA IgG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS TREPONEMA IgM
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS VARICELLA 1gG
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS VARICELLA IgM
CONTROL SERUM

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml
2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml

2x0,4 ml
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complement fixation (CFT)
BACTERIAL SEROLOGY ANTIGENS
CHORUS LEPTOSPIRA MIX

CHORUS LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES
CHORUS SHIGELLA FLEXNERI

CHORUS YERSINIA ENTEROCOLITICA

NEUROTROPIC ANTIGENS
CHORUS ECHO VIRUS N MIX

CHORUS CAMPYLOBACTER JEJUNI

PNEUMOTROPIC ANTIGENS
CHORUS ECHO VIRUS P MIX
CHORUS PARAINFLUENZA MIX

CHORUS REOVIRUS

COXSACKIE ANTIGEN
CHORUS COXSACKIE VIRUS A MIX

CHORUS COXSACKIE VIRUS B MIX

control sera (CFT)

CHORUS COXSACKIE B CONTROL SERUM

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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12 tests
12 tests
12 tests

12 tests

12 tests

12 tests

12 tests
12 tests

12 tests

12 tests

12 tests

0,5 ml

85367
85344
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85275

85275

85221
85225

85238
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85251

85903
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CHORUS LEPTOSPIRA CONTROL SERUM 0,5 ml 85896
CHORUS LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES 0,5 ml 85875
CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS CAMPYLOBACTER CONTROL SERUM 0,5 ml 85895
CHORUS YERSINIA CONTROL SERUM 0,5 ml 85931
CHORUS SHIGELLA CONTROL SERUM 0,5 ml 85932

CHORUS PARAINFLUENZA CONTROL SERUM 0,5 ml 85893
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infectious diseases

ToRCH

CMV SCREEN

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Cytomegalovirus
immunoglobulins  in  human ImMmmunoenzymatic
competitive method.

serum.

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG

Kit for the qualitative and quantitative determination of anti-
Cytomegalovirus IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains ready
for use calibrators for the preparation of the calibration curve in
International Units (1U/ml).

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY

Kit for the determination of anti-Cytomegalovirus IgG antibodies
avidity in human serum.

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM

Kit for the determination of anti-Cytomegalovirus IgM antibodies
in human serum. Capture method.

HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 I1gG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex (type 1
and 2) IgG antibodies in human serum.

HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex (type 1
and 2) IgM antibodies in human serum. Capture method.

HERPES SIMPLEX 119G

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex type 1
IgG antibodies in human serum.

HERPES SIMPLEX 11gG Recombinant
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG-class antibodies to
Herpes Simplex Virus (type 1)

HERPES SIMPLEX 1IigM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex type 1
IgM antibodies in human serum. Capture method.

HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex type 2
IgG antibodies in human serum.

HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG Recombinant
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgM-class antibodies to
Herpes Simplex Virus (type 2)

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgM
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Herpes simplex type 2
IgM antibodies in human serum. Capture method.

TOXOPLASMA IgG

Kit for the qualitative and quantitative determination of anti-
Toxoplasma gondii IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains
liquid ready for use calibrators for the preparation of the calibration
curve in International Units (1U/ml).

TOXOPLASMA IgG AVIDITY

Kit for the determination of anti-Toxoplasma gondii IgG antibodies
avidity in human serum.

TOXOPLASMA IgA

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toxoplasma gondii IgA
antibodies in human serum.

TOXOPLASMA IgM
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toxoplasma gondii IgM
antibodies in human serum. Capture method.

RUBELLA IgG

Kit for the qualitative and quantitative determination of anti-
Rubella IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains liquid ready
for use calibrators for the preparation of the calibration curve in
International Units (IU/ml).

RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY

Kit for the determination of anti-Rubella IgG antibodies avidity in
human serum.

RUBELLA IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Rubella IgM antibodies
in human serum. Capture method.

CHILDHOOD INFECTIONS
MEASLES IgG

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Measles IgG antibodies
in human serum.

MEASLES IgM

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Measles IgM antibodies
in human serum. Capture method.

MUMPS IgG
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Mumyps IgG antibodies
in human serum.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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96 tests

96 tests

96 tests

24 tests
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48 tests

48 tests
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MUMPS IgM 48 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Mumps IgM antibodies
in human serum. Capture method.

VARICELLA I1gG 48 tests

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Varicella Zoster 19G
antibodies in human serum.

VARICELLA IgM 48 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Varicella Zoster IgM
antibodies in human serum. Capture method.

SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED DISEASES

SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT 2x96 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Treponema pallidum

(Nichols strain) immunoglobulins in human serum, using
recombinant antigens. Immunoenzymatic method.

TREPONEMA IgG 96 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Treponema pallidum

(Nichols strain) 1gG antibodies in human serum. Recombinant

antigen

TREPONEMA IgM 96 tests
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Treponema pallidum

(Nichols strain) IgM antibodies in human serum. Recombinant

antigen. Capture method.

GASTROINTESTINAL DISEASES

HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgA 96 tests

Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Helicobacter pylori IgA
antibodies in human serum.

HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgG 96 tests
Kit for the qualitative and semiquantitative determination of anti-

Helicobacter pylori IgG antibodies in human serum. Contains

ready for use calibrators for the preparation of the calibration curve

in Arbitrary Units (AU/mI).

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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INFECTIOUS MONONUCLEOSIS

EPSTEIN-BARR EBNA IgG
Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgG antibodies
against Nuclear Antigen of Epstein-Barr Virus in human serum.

EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgG
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG antibodies against Viral
Capsid Antigen of Epstein-Barr Virus in human serum.

EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgM

Kit for the semiquantitative determination of IgM antibodies
against Viral Capsid Antigen of Epstein-Barr Virus in human serum.

VIRAL RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS
SARS-CoV-2 1gG

Kit for the qualitative determination of IgG class antibodies to
SARS-CoV-2 virus.

SARS-CoV-2 IgM
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgM class antibodies to
SARS-CoV-2 virus.

SARS-CoV-2 IgA
Kit for the qualitative determination of IgA class antibodies to
SARS-CoV-2 virus

VECTOR TRANSMITTED DISEASES

CHIKUNGUNYA IgG
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Chikungunya IgG
antibodies in human serum.

CHIKUNGUNYA IgM
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Chikungunya IgM
antibodies in human serum.

TOSCANA VIRUS IgG-IgM (Sandfly Fever Virus)
Kit for the qualitative determination of anti-Toscana Virus IgG and
IgM antibodies in human serum.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59

96 tests

96 tests

96 tests

96 tests

96 tests

96 tests

96 tests

96 tests

48+48 tests
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CERTIFICATIONS

DIESSE Diagnostica Senese SpA has been operating for many years in accordance with
leading standards for quality management systems, ensuring traceability, transparency,
highest quality of its processes, products and services, and working on continuous
improvement.

The Company is certified in accordance with UNI EN ISO 9001: 2015 and EN SO 13485:
2016, also in compliance with the MDSAP (Medical Device Single Audit Program)
program. As part of this program, DIESSE Diagnostica Senese SpA has obtained, starting
from 2019, the MDSAP certification in accordance with the Regulations of all 5 countries
participating to the program: the United States, Canada, Australia, Japan and Brazil.
DIESSE is certified in conformity with the European Regulation 2017/746 for in vitro
diagnostic medical devices of class A sterile, B, and C. The “EU Quality Management
System Certificate (IVDR)“ certificates have been issued by the Notified Body TUV SUD
Product Service GmbH.

The offers reports if the product is available CE-marked in conformity with the European
Regulation 2017/746 (IVDR) o the European Directive 98/79/CE.

Starting fromJune 2020 DIESSE Diagnostica Senese S.p.A. has adopted an Organization,
Management and Control Model in accordance with Legislative Decree 231/01 (Italian
law for crime-risk prevention within business activities) and undertakes to conduct,
execute and monitor any activity in accordance with its new Ethical Code

International Standard Certificate Number Validity — Expire date
EN ISO 13485:2016 Q5 056726 0001 2025-05-07

ISO 1348522016 MDSAP Q6 056726 0005 2025-05-17

UNI EN ISO 9001:2015 50100 5099 2025-04-16

Regulatory Reference CE Certificate Number Validity — Expire date

Directive 98/79/EC, Annex | V1056726 0002 2025-05-26
IV excluding (4, 6) (List A
and B and devices for self-
testing)

Regulation (EU) 2017/746, V12 056726 0004 2027-06-26
Annex IX Chapters | and Il
(class C and B excluding
self-/near-patient-

testing and Companion
Diagnostics)

Regulation (EU) 2017/746, | V11 056726 0003 2027-07-18
Annex IX Chapters | and Il
(class A Devices in Sterile
condition)

DO YOU WANT TO DISCOVER MORE ABOUT OUR CERTIFICATIONS?

Learn more on diesse.it \J

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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Corporate Social Responsibility

DIESSE Diagnostica Senese S.p.A. (DIESSE) is committed to conducting, executing,
and monitoring its activities in an ethical, socially responsible and transparent way
to safeguard the respect and preservation of the environment, as well as cultural and
social heritage, in order to protect this generation and those to come.

The principles that DIESSE intends to follow are described in the Corporate Social
Responsibility policy and are in agreement with its Code of Ethics and its Organization,
Management and Control Model (in compliance with the Italian Legislative Decree n.
231/2007, Italian law on crime-risk prevention within business activities).

DIESSE wants to express the precise intention to inspire its behaviors, not only to
respect laws and regulations, but also to respect moral principles, which regulate
all the aspects of civil coexistence, all relationships between individuals, private and
public companies, and institutions.

The goals that DIESSE, with this policy, aims to achieve are taken from the 17 United
Nation Sustainable Development Goals.

In particular, DIESSE focuses its interest on five goals:

GOODHEALTH DECENT WORK AND 1 RESPONSIBLE 1 GLIMATE
CONSUMPTION
ANDPRODUCTION

1 6 PEACE. JUSTICE
AND STRONG
INSTITUTIONS

AND WELL-BEING ECONOMIC GROWTH ACTION

This new culture and civic sense responsibility will be integrated into the Quality
Management System, with the aim of monitoring all the company processes by
promoting continuous improvement.

It is on this foundation that DIESSE builds and develops its strategies and
competitiveness on the market.

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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CUTES GENERAL

PRODUCT
INDEX

CODE

10360
10200
10208
10214
10270
10293
10294
10296
10297
10340
10392
10395
10403
10404
10430
10434
10435
10436
10438
10439
P20550510
R21430440
81010
8iom
81012
81018
81019
81020
81021
81023
81029
81030
81031
81033
81034
81035

46
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DESCRIPTION PAGE
VES-MATIC 5 10
VACU TEC 13
VACU-TEC CUVETTE-L 13
VES-TEC CUVETTE-L 13
TEST DEVICE Original 12
TEST DEVICE NEXT 500 1
TEST DEVICE NEXT 1K 1
TEST DEVICE NEXT 5K n
TEST DEVICE NEXT 10K 1
VES MATIC ORIGINAL 12
MINI-CUBE 10
CUBE 30 TOUCH 10
THERMAL PAPER 1,12
MINI-CUBE THERMAL PAPER 1
ESR CONTROL 12
ESR CONTROL 12
ESR CONTROL CUBE 1
ESR CONTROL CUBE 1
SEDICHECK CUBE 200/80 1
SEDICHECK CUBE 30 1
LETTORE BARCODE ESTERNO LINEA VES 1,12
BLUETOOTH MINI-CUBE PRINTER n
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG 19
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM 19
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM CAPTURE 19
CHORUS HSV 1 SCREEN 19
CHORUS HSV 2 SCREEN 20
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgG 19
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM 19
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 11gG RECOMBINANT 19
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG RECOMBINANT 19
CHORUS RUBELLA IgG 20
CHORUS RUBELLA IgM 20
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgA 22
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE 1gG 22
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgM 23



Labcare de Colombia

CODE

81036
81037
81040
81041

81042
81043
81044
81046
81047
81048
81050
81051

81054
81055
81057
81058
81059
81060
81062
81063
81067
81068
81072
81073
81075
81076
81078
81079
81090
81091

81092
81093
81095
81098
81100

81133

DESCRIPTION

CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTHIAL VIRUS IgG
CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTHIAL VIRUS IgA
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM CAPTURE
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA CAPTURE
CHORUS BORRELIA IgG

CHORUS BORRELIA IgM

CHORUS BORRELIA IgG CSF

CHORUS TREPONEMA IgG

CHORUS TREPONEMA IgM

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgM Il

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgG

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EBNA IgG

CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgG
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgM
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORY IgG
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORY IgA
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI Ag
CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgG

CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgM

CHORUS MEASLES IgG

CHORUS MEASLES IgM

CHORUS MUMPS IgG

CHORUS MUMPS IgM

CHORUS VARICELLA IgG

CHORUS VARICELLA IgM

CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1-6 IgG
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 119G
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA IgM
CHORUS RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY

CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG AVIDITY
CHORUS SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT
CHORUS CHIKUNGUNYA IgG

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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CUTES GENERAL

PRODUCT
INDEX

CODE

81134
81150
81152
81154
81155
81157
81158
81159
81161
81164
81166
81168
81170
8Nn7
81172
81174
81176
81178
81190
81192
81193
81195
81196
81198
81200
81210
81215
81220
81250
81251
81252
81261
81262
81264
81266
81270

48

www.labcarecolombia.com

DESCRIPTION

CHORUS CHIKUNGUNYA IgM

CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgG

CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgM

CHORUS DENGUE IgG

CHORUS DENGUE NSI1 - RUO

CHORUS DENGUE IgM Capture

CHORUS ZIKA IgG

CHORUS ZIKA NS1 - RUO

CHORUS ZIKA IgM Capture

CHORUS BRUCELLA 1gG

CHORUS BRUCELLA IgM

CHORUS CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE GDH
CHORUS CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE A/B
CHORUS Q FEVER FASE Il IgG

CHORUS Q FEVER FASE Il IgM

CHORUS WEST NILE VIRUS IgM

CHORUS WEST NILE VIRUS IgG

CHORUS Aspergillus galactomannan Ag
CHORUS INFLUENZA A 1gG

CHORUS INFLUENZA A IgA

CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgG

CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgA

CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgG

CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgA

CHORUS TRIO

CHORUS AUTOSAMPLER PER RAS
AUTOSAMPLER UPGRADE KIT

CHORUS TRIO RAS

CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgG
CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgM
CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgA
CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgG
CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgA
CHORUS POLIOVIRUS IgG

CHORUS DIPHTHERIA IgG

CHORUS TETANUS IgG

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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CODE

81272
81274
81276
81277
81280
81284
81301
81400
81401
81402
81406
81408
81410
81412
81414
81500
81501
81502
81506
81507
81508
81509
81510
81512
81513
81517
81519
81520
81521
81522
81523
81524
81525
81526
81527
81528

www.labcarecolombia.com

DESCRIPTION

CHORUS BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS TOXIN IgG

CHORUS BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS TOXIN IgA

CHORUS TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS I1gG

CHORUS TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS IgM

CHORUS TOXOCARA IgG

CHORUS ECHINOCOCCUS IgG

CHORUS Legionella Urinary Antigen

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgG

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgM

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgA

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 Screen Serum

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 “NEUTRALIZING"” Ab

CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 Antigen

CHORUS suPAR

CHORUS suPAR Extended

CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANT. IgG CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANT. IgM CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgG CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgA CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS HSV 1 SCREEN CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgG CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS MEASLES IgG CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS MUMPS IgG CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS MUMPS IgM CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgG CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgM CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS RUBELLA IgG CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS RUBELLA IgM CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS TREPONEMA IgG CONTROL SERUM

CHORUS TREPONEMA IgM CONTROL SERUM

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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EIESS  GENERAL
PRODUCT

INDEX
CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
81531 CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG CONTROL SERUM 37
81532 CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG AVIDITY CONTROL SERUM 37
81533 CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM CONTROL SERUM 37
81534 CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA CONTROL SERUM 37
81535 CHORUS VARICELLA IgG CONTROL SERUM 38
81536 CHORUS VARICELLA IgM CONTROL SERUM 38
81537 CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 11gG RECOMBINANT CONTROL SERUM 37
81539 CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG RECOMBINANT CONTROL SERUM 37
81540 CHORUS TETANUS IgG CONTROL SERUM 37
81541 CHORUS DIPHTERIA IgG CONTROL SERUM 36
81542 CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgG CONTROL SERUM 36
81543 CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgA CONTROL SERUM 36
81544 CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgG CONTROL SERUM 37
81545 CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgM CONTROL SERUM 37
83600 CHORUS EXPANDER UPGRADE KIT 17
83604 SANITIZING SOLUTION 18
83606 WASHING BUFFER 18
83607 CHORUS NEGATIVE CONTROL/SAMPLE DILUENT 18
83609 CLEANING SOLUTION 2000 18
83610 THERMAL PAPER 17
83611 TIPS PER CHORUS AUTOSAMPLER 17
85221 CHORUS ECHO VIRUS P MIX 38
85225 CHORUS PARAINFLUENZA MIX 38
85234 CHORUS REOVIRUS 38
85251 CHORUS COXSACKIE VIRUS B MIX 39
85275 CHORUS ECHO VIRUS N MIX 38
85313 CHORUS COXSACKIE VIRUS A MIX 39
85344 CHORUS LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES 38
85361 CHORUS CAMPYLOBACTER JEJUNI 38
85367 CHORUS LEPTOSPIRA MIX 38
85370 CHORUS SHIGELLA FLEXNERI 38
85375 CHORUS YERSINIA ENTEROCOLITICA 38
85875 CHORUS LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES CONTROL SERUM 39
85893 CHORUS PARAINFLUENZA CONTROL SERUM 39
85895 CHORUS CAMPYLOBACTER CONTROL SERUM 39
85896 CHORUS LEPTOSPIRA CONTROL SERUM 39

50
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CODE

85903
85931
85932
86004
86010
86012
86014
86016
86018
86024
86026
86028
86030
86032
86034
86038
86040
86046
86048
86050
86052
86054
86056
86058
86060
86062
86064
86066
86068
86070
86072
86074
86076
86080
86084
86088

DESCRIPTION

CHORUS COXSACKIE B CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS YERSINIA CONTROL SERUM
CHORUS SHIGELLA CONTROL SERUM
WASHING BUFFER AUTOIMMUNITY
CHORUS ANA-8

CHORUS ENA-6S

CHORUS ANA-SCREEN

CHORUS SM

CHORUS SS-A

CHORUS SS-B

CHORUS Scl-70

CHORUS Cenp-B

CHORUS Jo-1

CHORUS dsDNA-G

CHORUS dsDNA-M

CHORUS RF-G

CHORUS RF-M

CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-G

CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-M

CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-G
CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-M
CHORUS GLIADIN-A

CHORUS GLIADIN-G

CHORUS tTg-A

CHORUS tTg-G

CHORUS ASCA-A

CHORUS ASCA-G

CHORUS PR3

CHORUS MPO

CHORUS GBM

CHORUS a-TG

CHORUS a-TPO

CHORUS TG

CHORUS LKM-1

CHORUS AMA-M2

CHORUS U1-70 RNP

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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CUTES GENERAL

PRODUCT
INDEX

CODE

86090
86092
86094
86098
86100
86106
86108
86110
86112
86400
86402
86500
86510
86512
86514
86516
86518
86520
86550
86600
86601
86602
86700
86701
86702
86703
86710
86711
86712
86713
86900
88000
91010
91011
91013
91020

52

DESCRIPTION

CHORUS INTRINSIC FACTOR
CHORUS SN RNP-C

CHORUS ANTI-CCP

CHORUS DEAMIDATED GLIADIN-A
CHORUS DEAMIDATED GLIADIN-G
CHORUS PHOSPHOLIPID SCREEN IgG
CHORUS PHOSPHOLIPID SCREEN-M
CHORUS TG EXTENDED RANGE
CHORUS TRADb

CHORUS VIT B12

CHORUS FOLATE

VITAMIN EXTRACTION

CHORUS FSH

CHORUS LH

CHORUS PRL

CHORUS TSH

CHORUS FT3

CHORUS FT4

CHORUS PSA

CHORUS CALPROTECTIN

CHORUS CALPROTECTIN K
CHORUS COPROCOLLECT
CHORUS Promonitor INFLIXIMAB

CHORUS Promonitor ANTI-INFLIXIMAB

CHORUS Promonitor ADALIMUMAB

CHORUS Promonitor ANTI-ADALIMUMAB

CHORUS Promonitor VEDOLIZUMAB

CHORUS Promonitor ANTI-VEDOLIZUMAB

CHORUS Promonitor USTEKINUMAB

CHORUS Promonitor ANTI-USTEKINUMAB

CHORUS 250H VITAMIN D TOTAL
CHORUS TOTAL IgE
CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG
CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM

CMV SCREEN

HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgG

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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CODE

91021
91023
91025
91026
91027
91028
91029
91030
91031
91040
91041
91043
91050
91051
91055
91056
91057
91060
91062
91067
91072
91073
91075
91076
91078
91079
91092
91095
91098
91100
9M33
91134
91400
91401
91402
10200/W

DESCRIPTION

HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM
HERPES SIMPLEX 11gG RECOMBINANT
HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgM

HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG

HERPES SIMPLEX 119G

HERPES SIMPLEX 1IgM

HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG RECOMBINANT
RUBELLA IgG

RUBELLA IGM

TOXOPLASMA IgG

TOXOPLASMA IgM
TOXOPLASMA IgA

TREPONEMA 1gG

TREPONEMA IgM

EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgG
EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgM
EPSTAIN-BARR EBNA IgG
HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgG
HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgA
TOSCANA VIRUS IgG/igM
MEASLES IgG

MEASLES IgM

MUMPS IgG

MUMPS IgM

VARICELLA IgG

VARICELLA IgM
CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY
RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY
TOXOPLASMA 1gG AVIDITY
SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT
CHIKUNGUNYA IgG
CHIKUNGUNYA IgM

SARS-CoV-2 1gG

SARS-CoV-2 IgM

SARS-CoV-2IgA

VACU-TEC DOUBLE LABEL

www.labcarecolombia.com Contactenos: 310 688 82 59
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EIESS  GENERAL
PRODUCT

INDEX
CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
10201/A VES TEC 13
30007330 VM5 TROLLEY 1
81036/12 CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTHIAL VIRUS IgG 23
81037/12 CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTHIAL VIRUS IgA 23
81043/12 CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA 20
81050/12 CHORUS TREPONEMA IgG 24
81051/12 CHORUS TREPONEMA IgM 24
81058/12 CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgG 25
81059/12 CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgM 25
81067/12 CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgG 27
81068/12 CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgM 27
81073/12 CHORUS MEASLES IgM 21
81076/12 CHORUS MUMPS IgM 21
81079/12 CHORUS VARICELLA IgM 21
81090/12 CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1-6 I9G 22
81091/12 CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 11gG 22
81093/12 CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA IgM 22
81190/12 CHORUS INFLUENZA A 1gG 23
81192/12 CHORUS INFLUENZA A IgA 23
81193/12 CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgG 23
81195/12 CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgA 23
81196/12 CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgG 23
81198/12 CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgA 23
81264/12 CHORUS POLIOVIRUS IgG 21
81266/12 CHORUS DIPHTHERIA IgG 21
81270/12 CHORUS TETANUS IgG 21
86010/12 CHORUS ANA-8 29
86012/12 CHORUS ENA-6S 30
86014/12 CHORUS ANA-SCREEN 29
86016/12 CHORUS SM 30
86018/12 CHORUS SS-A 30
86024/12 CHORUS SS-B 30
86026/12 CHORUS Scl-70 30
86028/12 CHORUS Cenp-B 29
86030/12 CHORUS Jo-1 30
86032/12 CHORUS dsDNA-G 29
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CODE

86034/12
86038/12
86040/12
86046/12
86048/12
86050/12
86052/12
86054/12
86056/12
86058/12
86060/12
86062/12
86064/12
86066/12
86068/12
86070/12
86072/12
86074/12
86076/12
86080/12
86084/12
86088/12
86090/12
86092/12
86094/12
86098/12
86100/12
86600/C03

Valid as
march Ist 2023

DESCRIPTION

CHORUS dsDNA-M

CHORUS RF-G

CHORUS RF-M

CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-G

CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-M
CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-G
CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-M
CHORUS GLIADIN-A

CHORUS GLIADIN-G

CHORUS tTg-A

CHORUS tTg-G

CHORUS ASCA-A

CHORUS ASCA-G

CHORUS PR3

CHORUS MPO

CHORUS GBM

CHORUS a-TG

CHORUS a-TPO

CHORUS TG
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